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The menu of Jay's Pizza & Pasta from West Palm Beach includes 84 menus. On average the menus or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $10.1. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Dishes

FRESH FRIES

Specialties

PIZZA BY THE SLICE

Rolls

MEATBALL ROLL

Steaks

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, ONIONS

Holzofenpizza
PIZZA ALLA NONNA

Soft Drinks

WATER

Main Course

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Calzone

CALZONE

Gyros

GYROS

$5.7

$3.1

$1.9

$7.6

$6.6

$12.3

$1.0

$40.0

$40.0

$6.6

$5.5

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA

Round Pizza

1ITEMS

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Beverages

2 LITER SODA

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Make Your Own
4 ITEMS

Italian Specialties
STROMBOLI

Combo Platter

1ITEM

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Calzones & Stromboli

SPINACH BROCCOLI ROLL

Cold Heroes

HAM PROVOLONE CHEESE

$11.3

$9.5

$8.0

$2.6

$45.0

$12.3

$9.0

$7.6

$4.0

$7.6

$6.6
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Cold Heros

SALAMI PROVOLONE CHEESE

Sub - Cold

TUNA PROVOLONE CHEESE

Vinny's Pastas And
Plates

CHICKEN PARMIGIANO

Pizzor Klass 3

PARADISO

Vegetarian

Accompaniments
SIDE ORDER

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

$6.6

$6.6

$40.0

$11.3

$5.0

$7.5

Calzones, Garlic Knots &

Rolls

PEPPERONI ROLL

$7.6

Organic Delicious Entrées

MAMA MIA

$13.3

Gourmet Pizza (Thin
Crust, 8 Slices)
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THE WORKS

International Tastes
ITALIAN COMBO

Tivoli's Pizza
VEGGIE LOVERS PIZZA

"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

Mixed Meat Delights

3 ITEMS

Margherita Catering
Menu

CHOICE OF MANICOTTI, RAVIOLI
STUFFED SHELLS

Uncategorized
2 ITEMS

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD
PIZZA BREAD

Soups
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
MINESTRONE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN TENDERS

$13.3

$7.1

$13.3

$6.6

$11.3

$40.0

$10.4

$2.2
$3.3

$4.0
$4.0

$6.6
$5.7

Starters

GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

PENNE ALLA VODKA

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
LASAGNA

Popular Items
2ITEM
3ITEM

Hot Subs

CHICKEB PHILLY
CHEESE STEAK STEAK CHEESE

Cheese Steaks

SOUTH PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE

Drinks

BEER
FOUNTAIN SODA
CANS SODA

$2.6

$40.0

$1.9

$2.6
$3.1

$6.6
$45.0

$8.5
$9.5

$7.5
$6.6

$7.5
$7.5

$1.4
$1.0
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Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL $8.0
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN $7.1
Chicken To Share

30 PC WINGS $17.5
20 PC WINGS $12.3
10 PC WINGS $6.9
Ingredients Used

BACON

CHEESE $8.5
GARLIC

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $6.6
PASTA

Dessert

TIRAMISU $4.0
CANNOLLI $3.3
RICOTTA CHEESE CAKE $3.3
KEY LIME PIE $3.3
Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $5.9
CAESAR SALAD $4.0
GREEK SALAD $5.9
TUNA SALAD $5.9

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

$5.9

ANTIPASTO SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

Pizza

Pi1ZZA MARGHERITA
ROMAN PIZZA
PI1ZZA 5 CHEESES
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

$5.9
$4.0

$10.4
$12.3
$11.3
$10.4
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MEAT LOVERS PIZZA $13.3 PIZZA STEAK $7.5

Jay's Pizza & Pasta

8983 Okeechobee Blvd # 216 Opening Hours:
West Palm Beach, FL 33411- Monday 11:00 - 21:00
5145, United States Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00

Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00
Thursday 11:00 - 21:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 11:00 - 22:00
Sunday 12:00 - 21:00

Made with Menu
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