

https://menuweb.menu 8983 Okeechobee Blvd # 216 West Palm Beach, FL 33411-5145, United States +15617539997 - http://jayspizzapasta.com









7		
	May 1	

Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.7	Stone Oven Pizza GREEK PIZZA	\$11.3
Side Dishes FRESH FRIES	\$3.1	Round Pizza 1 ITEMS	\$9.5
Specialties PIZZA BY THE SLICE	\$1.9	Hot Pies SAUSAGE ROLL	\$8.0
Rolls MEATBALL ROLL	\$7.6	Beverages 2 LITER SODA	\$2.6
Steaks SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, ONIONS	\$6.6	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$45.0
Holzofenpizza PIZZA ALLA NONNA	<b>\$12.3</b>	Make Your Own 4 ITEMS	<b>\$12.3</b>
Soft Drinks WATER	\$1.0	Italian Specialties	\$9.0
Main Course EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO	\$40.0	Combo Platter	\$7.6
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$40.0	Soup & Chili PASTA FAGIOLI	\$4.0
Calzone	\$6.6	Calzones & Stromboli SPINACH BROCCOLI ROLL	\$7.6
Gyros GYROS	\$5.5	Cold Heroes  HAM PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$6.6



**Cold Heros** 

SALAMI PROVOLONE CHEESE \$6.6

Gourmet Pizza (Thin Crust, 8 Slices)

Sub - Cold

TUNA PROVOLONE CHEESE \$6.6

Vinny's Pastas And Plates

CHICKEN PARMIGIANO \$40.0

**Pizzor Klass 3** 

PARADISO \$11.3

Vegetarian Accompaniments

SIDE ORDER \$5.0

**Sides** 

**GARLIC KNOTS** 

**Veal & Beef Dishes** 

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$7.5

Calzones, Garlic Knots & Rolls

PEPPERONI ROLL \$7.6

Organic Delicious Entrées

MAMA MIA \$13.3

7	2

THE WORKS	\$13.3	Starters	
International Tastes		GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$2.6
ITALIAN COMBO	\$7.1	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$40.0
Tivoli's Pizza		<b>Hot Drinks</b>	
VEGGIE LOVERS PIZZA	\$13.3	HOT TEA	\$1.9
		COFFEE	
"Hot Sandwiches"	00.0	Coffee	
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$6.6	ESPRESSO	\$2.6
Mixed Meat Delights		CAPPUCCINO	\$3.1
3 ITEMS	\$11.3	Baked	
Margherita Catering		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$6.6
Menu		LASAGNA	\$45.0
CHOICE OF MANICOTTI, RAVIOLI STUFFED SHELLS	\$40.0	Popular Items	
STUFFED SHELLS	\$40.0	Popular Items 2 ITEM	\$8.5
Uncategorized		•	\$8.5 \$9.5
STUFFED SHELLS	\$40.0 \$10.4	2 ITEM 3 ITEM	
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS		2 ITEM 3 ITEM Hot Subs	\$9.5
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS Entrées	\$10.4	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY	\$9.5 \$7.5
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS  Entrées GARLIC BREAD	\$10.4 \$2.2	2 ITEM 3 ITEM Hot Subs	\$9.5
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS Entrées	\$10.4	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY	\$9.5 \$7.5
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS  Entrées GARLIC BREAD	\$10.4 \$2.2	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STEAK CHEESE	\$9.5 \$7.5
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS  Entrées GARLIC BREAD PIZZA BREAD	\$10.4 \$2.2	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STEAK CHEESE  Cheese Steaks	\$9.5 \$7.5 \$6.6
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS  Entrées GARLIC BREAD PIZZA BREAD  Soups	\$10.4 \$2.2 \$3.3	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STEAK CHEESE  Cheese Steaks SOUTH PHILLY CHEESE STEAK CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$9.5 \$7.5 \$6.6
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS  Entrées GARLIC BREAD PIZZA BREAD  Soups CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP MINESTRONE	\$10.4 \$2.2 \$3.3	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STEAK CHEESE  Cheese Steaks SOUTH PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$9.5 \$7.5 \$6.6
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS  Entrées GARLIC BREAD PIZZA BREAD  Soups CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$10.4 \$2.2 \$3.3	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STEAK CHEESE  Cheese Steaks SOUTH PHILLY CHEESE STEAK CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$9.5 \$7.5 \$6.6
Uncategorized 2 ITEMS  Entrées GARLIC BREAD PIZZA BREAD  Soups CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP MINESTRONE	\$10.4 \$2.2 \$3.3	2 ITEM 3 ITEM  Hot Subs CHICKEB PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STEAK CHEESE  Cheese Steaks SOUTH PHILLY CHEESE STEAK CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  Drinks	\$9.5 \$7.5 \$6.6

Chicken		ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$5.9
CHICKEN ROLL	\$8.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$4.0
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN			
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.1	Pizza	
		PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$10.4
Chicken To Share		ROMAN PIZZA	\$12.3
30 PC WINGS	\$17.5	PIZZA 5 CHEESES	\$11.3
20 PC WINGS	\$12.3	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$10.4
10 PC WINGS	\$6.9	PEPPERONI PIZZA	

### **Ingredients Used**

**BACON** 

**CHEESE** \$8.5

**GARLIC** 

### **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**

**PIZZA** 

**MEATBALL PARMIGIANA** \$6.6

**PASTA** 

#### **Dessert**

TIRAMISU	\$4.0
CANNOLI	\$3.3
RICOTTA CHEESE CAKE	\$3.3
KEY LIME PIE	\$3.3

#### Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$5.9
CAESAR SALAD	\$4.0
GREEK SALAD	\$5.9
TUNA SALAD	\$5.9
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.9



**MEAT LOVERS PIZZA** 

\$13.3

**PIZZA STEAK** 

\$7.5

# Jay's Pizza & Pasta

8983 Okeechobee Blvd # 216 West Palm Beach, FL 33411-5145, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 - 21:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00 Thursday 11:00 - 21:00 Friday 11:00 - 22:00 Saturday 11:00 - 22:00 Sunday 12:00 - 21:00



Made with Menu